:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9796751

Aug 23, 2024 - 03:53 (UTC)

In epoch 306,148 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 547511 - 0.019152264 ETH®
50.53 USD

2 547512 - 0.089527518 ETH®
236.22 USD

3 547513 - 0.019145833 ETH®
50.51 USD

4 547514 - 0.019136297 ETH®
50.49 USD

S 547517 - 0.019170249 ETH®
50.58 USD

6 547518 - 0.019145234 ETH®
50.51 USD

7 547524 - 0.019150844 ETH®
50.53 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9796751
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/306148
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547511
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547512
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547513
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547514
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547517
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547518
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547524

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

947537

947538

547539

947541

Validator Id

1122957

Amount

0.018875655
49.80 USD

0.018891993
49.84 USD

0.064777700
170.91 USD

0.018905925
49.88 USD

0.064756749
170.86 USD

0.018914254
49.90 USD

0.019140360
50.50 USD

0.019087044
50.36 USD

0.019144913
50.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.046003175

121.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547537
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547538
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547539
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547540
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547541
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547542
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547543
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547544
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/547545
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1122957

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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